
 

 

  

2023 - 2024 



 

  

Friday 27 October 2023 

Monday 6 November 2023 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Thursday 28 March 2024 

Friday 24 May 2024 

Friday 19 July 2024 

Friday 22 December 2023 

Monday 3 June 2024 

Monday 15 April 2024 

Monday 19 February 2024 

Monday 8 January 2024 

Monday 4 September 2023 

 

Monday 4 September 2023 

Monday 6 November 2023 

Friday 28 June 2024 

Monday 22 July 2024 

Tuesday 23 July 2024 

Friday 29 March 2024 

Monday 6 May 2024 

 

 

 

Training Day 1 

Training Day 2 

Training Day 3 

Training Day 4 

Training Day 5 

Good Friday 

Bank Holiday 

 

 

Thursday 5 October 2023 
 

Friday 22 December 2023 
 

Friday 14 June 2024 
 

Friday 19 July 2024 
 

 

Open Evening 
 

Christmas Break 
 

Sports Day 
 

End of Academic Year 
 

 



 

  

  

Thursday 5 October 2023 5.30pm 

Thursday 16 November 2023 5.30pm 

Thurs 25 January 2024 5.30pm 

Friday 22 December 2023 

Friday 14 June 2024 

Friday 5 July 2024 

Mon 15 to Thurs 18 July 2024 

Friday 19 July 2024 

 

School Open Evening 

Sixth Form Open Evening (1) 

Sixth Form Open Evening (2) 

Christmas assemblies 

Sports Day 

Enterprise Day 

Rewards Days (Years 7-10) 

Achievement assemblies 

 

ATL Report:  
Friday 20 October 2023 

 
Progress Review Report 1: 

Monday 27 November 2023 

Monday 5 February 2024 

Progress Review Report 2: 

Monday 11 March 2024 

Tuesday 7 May 2024 

All years (Y7-13) 

 
 

Year 11, 12 and 13 

Year 7, 8, 9 and 10 

 
 

Year 11, 12 and 13 

Year 7, 8, 9 and 10 

 

PROGRESS REVIEW REPORTS YEAR GROUPS 

PROGRESS REVIEW 



 

  

Friday 15 September 2023  

Mon 9 – Fri 13 October 2023 

Wednesday 25 October 2023  

Thursday 13 June 2024 

Monday 15 July 2024 

 

Photographs (individual and form) 

Herd Farm Week (1 day per form) 

Settling In Evening 

Year 7 Parents’ Evening 

Year 7 Rewards’ Day 

 

 

Year 8 Parents’ Evening 

Year 8 into Year 9 Options Evening 

Year 8 into Year 9 options deadline 

Year 8 Rewards’ day 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 29 February 2024 

Monday 4 March 2024  

Friday 8 March 2024  

Tuesday 16 July 2024 

 

 

 



 

  

Year 9 Assessment week 

Year 9 Parents’ Evening 

Year 9 into Year 10 Options Evening 

Year 9 into Year 10 Options Deadline 

Year 9 Rewards’ Day 

 

 

Mon 15 to Fri 19 January 2024 

Thursday 8 February 2024  

Monday 19 February 2024 

Friday 23 February 2024 

Wednesday 17 July 2024 

 

 

Friday 15 September 2023  

Thursday 14 March 2024  

Mon 10 to Fri 14 June 2024 

Mon 17 to Fri 21 June 2024 

Mon 24 to Thurs 27 June 2024 

Thursday 4 July 2024 

Thursday 18 July 2024 

 

Photographs (individual and form) 

Year 10 Parents’ Evening 

Year 10 Work Experience week 

Year 10 MFL Speaking Exams 

Year 10 Assessment Week 

Careers Fair (In school) 

Year 10 Rewards’ Day 

 



 

Year 11 Mock Exams (1) 
 

Year 11 Next Steps Week 
 

Sixth Form Open Evening (1) 
 

Mock Results Day 
 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening 
 

Sixth Form Open Evening (2) 

Year 11 Mock Exams (2) 

Year 11 Leavers’ Assembly 

Year 11 Prom 

Year 11 into 12 Taster Day 

GCSE Results Day 

 

 

 

Tues 7 to Tues 14 November 2023 

Mon 13 to Fri 17 November 2023    

Thursday 16 November 2023 

Friday 24 November 2023 

Thursday 30 November 2023 

Thursday 25 January 2024 

Mon 5 to Fri 9 February 2024 

(TBC) 

Friday 21 June 2024  

Thursday 27 June 2024 

Thursday 22 August 2024 

 

 


